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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-408

79-660

79=8^

80 -VK

80-1*7^

80-1*9 ̂

80-7^8

sn-imn

80-1174

81-110

51-173

81-394

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Rushton

Rymer

Russell

Russell

Russell

Rut ledge

Rutherford, 11

Rush ton

Russell

Rumbaugh

Ruff

Rube

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jessie Budaqas

Monetta , SC
Daniel Scott

Chapin
William Richard
Columbia ,SC
Ernie Lewis
Lexington, SC
Robert Brent
West Cola, SC
James Arthur
West Cola, SC

I William F.

Columbia ? SC

Jimm-ie Lee

T.ppsvi l ip Sf!

Dennis

Gaston, SC
Donald Harold

Chapin, SC

John David

Columbia, SC
'David Fortune

Cola, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hews ton

Knox

McLeod

Burton

Bailey

Davis

C1 aytor

Hissenbottom

Carson

Wrenn

Garcia

Cox

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Karen Elizabeth

Monetta . SC
Sheryl Ann

Chapin

Joyce Inman
West Cola. SC
Sherry Kathleen
Lexington, SC

Teresa Ty
Chapin, SC
Tina Annette
Gaston, SC

^Elizabeth Cecil i

Columbia, SC
Claudine

Leesville, SC

Betty Ann

Gaston. SC

Nancy Cheryl

Chapin, SC

Betty Mae

Columbia , SC
.Mary Sharon

Troy, S. C.

AGE OF
HAH

A6E OF
WOMAN

31

18
20

22
1*5
39
19

19
2^
2^

22

16

a PO

20

27

32
31

22
23

22

38

37
24

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May
..

Jul

Jul
Sep
Sep

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
An£

Aug
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr

May '.

Day

15

16
24

26

25

28

15
23
If.

5

9
10
8
11
30

31
30

31
3

9

9

27
30

12 .

Year

1979
n

"

n

1979
1979
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
iQfin
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980
1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

L981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

June
ii

Jul

AUO;
Oct
Oct
Apr
Apr

lun
Jul
Jun
Jun
Anp

Aug
Oct

Oct
.Tan

Jan.

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr

May-

May

Day

7

11
28

1

6

9
26
29

?1
8
101
12

1?

31

31

30
30

14
19
11

20

23

28

Year

1979
ii

n

ti

1979
1979
198C
198C

1980
1980
1980
1980

AggQ
1980
1980

1980

1"JA1
1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Carl Compton

Myrtle Beach (Horry

Rev. J. Ed. Taylor

Lexington County

Rev .W.Monroe Smith
Lexington.- SC
Rev. Robert L. Foi
Columbia, SC

Rev. Bruce A. Demii

Richland County. S
Rev. Phillip M. SB
Lexington County,
TTarrifi t flr PI R-PP.P

Camden. SC
Kay F. Paschal

Lexington, SC

John Land .To,hnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. Robert D. Veh>

Columbia. SC
Rev Wayne Kannady

Lexington Cty/ S.C

Rev Ray A. King

Greenwood Cty, S.C

REMARKS

County)

ehand

£

ancerr
SC

p-rnhat* -TiiflgP

NOtary Public

Probate .Tudge

irn

,


